Clearance | Monthly Promotions
3 SPEED FAN TIMER
100MM
Vectaire EL1003HDT Fan 3
Speed & Timer 100mm
General Information
Brand Vectaire
Product Type Centrifugal Fan
Standards IEC 60335-2 BT 2006/95
EMC 2004/108
Type Axial
Ingress Protection IPX4
Material Technopolymer
Qualifier Plastic
CE Approved Y
Use Domestic
Motor Power 4.6 W
Overall Length 160 mm
Overall Width 160 mm
Overall Depth 118 mm
Maximum Sound Pressure
Level
31.4 Db
c/w Duct Y
c/w Timer Y
Impeller Diameter 98 mm
Number of Speeds 3
Motor Protection Thermal
Part L Approved Y
SKU: EL1003HDT3
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 25/04/24